ENGLISH, B.A.

Related Occupations
Producers and Directors

Technical Writers

Adult Basic and Secondary Education
and Literacy Teachers and Instructors

Public Relations Specialists

Education Administrators, Postsecondary

Public Relations and Fundraising
Managers

Writers and Authors

Education Administrators, Elementary
and Secondary School

Middle School Teachers, Except Special
and Career/Technical Education
Secondary School Teachers, Except
Special and Career/Technical Education

2017-2027
Growth

16%
14%

12%

11%

11%

11%
9%
8%

8%

8%

Median Salary
(National)

$70,950
$69,850

$50,650
$58,020
$90,760

$107,320
$61,240
$92,510

$56,720

$58,030

University of encouryo‘,‘“

where informed decision:

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Production Assistant, Digital Content Producer, News Producer
Technical Writer, Proposal Editor, Energy Writer and Editor
GED Instructor, English as a Second Language (ESL) Instructor, Adult
Education Teacher
Proposal Writer, Marketing Communications Copywriter, Social Media
Editor
Graduate Enrollment Admissions Coordinator, Academic and Admissions
Coordinator, Grants Administrator
Giving Manager, Social Media Manager, Corporate Communications
Manager
Copy Writer, Digital Content Writer, Children's Product Copywriter
High School Assistant Principal, Director of Special Services, Director of
District Planning

English Teacher, Language Arts Teacher

English Language Arts Teacher, English Teacher




