ENGLISH, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Producers and Directors	16%	\$70,950	Production Assistant, Digital Content Producer, News Producer
Technical Writers	14%	\$69,850	Technical Writer, Proposal Editor, Energy Writer and Editor
Adult Basic and Secondary Education and Literacy Teachers and Instructors	12%	\$50,650	GED Instructor, English as a Second Language (ESL) Instructor, Adult Education Teacher
Public Relations Specialists	11%	\$58,020	Proposal Writer, Marketing Communications Copywriter, Social Media Editor
Education Administrators, Postsecondary	11%	\$90,760	Graduate Enrollment Admissions Coordinator, Academic and Admissions Coordinator, Grants Administrator
Public Relations and Fundraising Managers	11%	\$107,320	Giving Manager, Social Media Manager, Corporate Communications Manager
Writers and Authors	9%	\$61,240	Copy Writer, Digital Content Writer, Children's Product Copywriter
Education Administrators, Elementary and Secondary School	8%	\$92,510	High School Assistant Principal, Director of Special Services, Director of District Planning
Middle School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education	8%	\$56,720	English Teacher, Language Arts Teacher
Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education	8%	\$58,030	English Language Arts Teacher, English Teacher